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General information about company
Scrip code 512511
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE442001014
Name of the company Varun Mercantile Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(11

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
cgy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

A)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

®)

Public

72

1992000

1992000

1992000

1992000

—_

00

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

72

1992000

1992000

1992000

1992000

—

00
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 :ijresd
X assuming full | Lockedin |7, 2cC OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares nderiying convertible encumbered umber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding I (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A .
(IT) convertible securities diluted sh sa Asa % dematerialized
securities qurants and No. Of tluted share % of form (XIV)
Xi) capital) (XI)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) ( Warrants P No. | total | No.
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 386800 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 386800 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
. Partly No. Of shares of total no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up . . shares held . . Total
. paid-up | underlying s (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights otal as
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
) (1) shares held ; (IV)HV)+ o Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) 1) As a % of Class eo: | Class ota
held (V) (A+B+C2) | 8 Total | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives
) (excluding 1 17000 17000 0.85 17000 17000 | 0.85
independent
directors and
nominee directors)
Resident
Individuals holding
(8 nominal share 60 1054200 1054200 52.92 1054200 1054200 | 52.92
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
1)) Bodies Corporate | 10 827700 827700 41.55 827700 827700 |41.55
(m) Any Other 1 93100 93100 4.67 93100 93100 | 4.67
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 72 1992000 1992000 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 72 1992000 1992000 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
2+B)(3)H(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 7 1992000 1992000 | 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 72 1992000 1992000 100 1992000 1992000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
- Underlying . . equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XI1D) :
Sr. . Outstanding - held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of .

. Warrants - As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa %
. (Xl) . . _ f total sa’ | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ertotal {1 of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a)' Shares category c_a_tegory c.afegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ |6 i
(®
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.85 0 0 0 0
(2) 52.92 368100 0 0 0
) 41.55 18700 0 0 0
(m) 4.67 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 100 386800 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 386800 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 386800
+B+

Jol ArBre 100 386800
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUN WAVE
COMMERCIALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ARMAN
COMMERCIALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TECHFO
VENTURE
CAPITAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SARISHA
COMMERCIALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ROHANA
COMMERCIALS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

TITAN FARMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VASUDHARA
MERCANTILE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAKCS7121D

AAGCAT7716C

AABCT6916E

AALCS4599])

AADCRS8122Q

AACCT6723A

AACCV4168R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

97950

96600

96100

94600

93600

92600

92100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

97950

96600

96100

94600

93600

92600

92100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.92

4.85

4.82

4.75

4.7

4.65

4.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

97950

96600

96100

94600

93600

92600

92100

Class eg:y

Total

97950

96600

96100

94600

93600

92600

92100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.92

4.85

4.82

4.75

4.7

4.65

4.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.92

4.85

4.82

4.75

4.7

4.65

4.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BIREN COMMERCIALS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SYMPHONY IMPEX (INDIA)
PRIVATE LIMITED

LEISURE LIFE COMMERCIALS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go

back

PAN (II)

AADCB3353M

AABCSI1771L

AABCL3198A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

73250

53950

36950

827700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
M+ (VD

73250

53950

36950

827700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.68

2.71

41.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

73250

53950

36950

827700

Class eg:y

Total

73250

53950

36950

827700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.68

2.71

41.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.68

2.71

41.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18700

18700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIDDHESWAR TRADING LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANFV6413H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

93100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Mt (VD

93100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

93100

Class egy

Total

93100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a%
of (A+B+C2)

4.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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