20 1 10 p 0 1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11								
General information about company								
512511								
INE442U01014								
Varun Mercantile Limited								
No								
Equity Shares								
Quarterly								
30-06-2023								
Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
No								

Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Category of shareholders (III) No. Of partly paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of shares underlying Depository shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) No. Of shares underlying Depository (VII) = (IV)+ (VII) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VII)			No. Of shares	Iotal nos.		Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder		No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a					
	(11)		(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public	72	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	72	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category				ling convertible percentage of	of as a % assuming full conversion of convertible anding	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group												
(B)	Public				100					386800	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					386800	0	0	0

	Table I	I - Statemen	t showing s	harehold	ling pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promoter	r Group			
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of class of se		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up	underlying	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
				equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing shareh	olding pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promot	er Group	-			•	,
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign										
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	holding patterr	of the Pub	lic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domest	tic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign	1)									
(3)	Central Government	/ State Govern	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	17000			17000	0.85	17000		17000	0.85
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	60	1054200			1054200	52.92	1054200		1054200	52.92
(1)	Bodies Corporate	10	827700			827700	41.55	827700		827700	41.55
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1	93100			93100	4.67	93100		93100	4.67
Sub-Total (B)(4)		72	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		72	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	holding pattern	of the Nor	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	older		•		
Total (A+B+C2		72	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100
Total (A+B+C)		72	1992000			1992000	100	1992000		1992000	100

	Ta	ıble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the I	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	nares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	le II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(2)	Foreign											
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(b)				0.85					0	0	0	0
(g)				52.92					368100	0	0	0
(1)				41.55					18700	0	0	0
(m)				4.67					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				100					386800	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				100					386800	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					386800			
Total (A+B+C				100					386800			

			Bodies C	orporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUN WAVE COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	ARMAN COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	TECHFO VENTURE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	SARISHA COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	ROHANA COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	TITAN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	VASUDHARA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAKCS7121D	AAGCA7716C	AABCT6916E	AALCS4599J	AADCR8122Q	AACCT6723A	AACCV4168R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	97950	96600	96100	94600	93600	92600	92100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	97950	96600	96100	94600	93600	92600	92100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.92	4.85	4.82	4.75	4.7	4.65	4.62
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	97950	96600	96100	94600	93600	92600	92100
Class eg:y							
Total	97950	96600	96100	94600	93600	92600	92100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.92	4.85	4.82	4.75	4.7	4.65	4.62
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.92	4.85	4.82	4.75	4.7	4.65	4.62
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

		Bodies Corporate		
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BIREN COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	SYMPHONY IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	LEISURE LIFE COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADCB3353M	AABCS1771L	AABCL3198A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	73250	53950	36950	827700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	73250	53950	36950	827700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.68	2.71	1.85	41.55
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg: X	73250	53950	36950	827700
Class eg:y				
Total	73250	53950	36950	827700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.68	2.71	1.85	41.55
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.68	2.71	1.85	41.55
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	-			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	,			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	18700	0	18700
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			1
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			·
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIDDHESWAR TRADING LLP	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AANFV6413H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	93100	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	93100	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.67	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	93100	0
Class eg:y		
Total	93100	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.67	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.67	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0

		•
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0